Step by Step Preparatory School 4339 NW 7th Avenue Miami, FL 33127

K-5 Tuition Fee Schedule

2024-2025

Grade Levels	Annual Tuition	Curriculum/Book	Testing Fee
		Fee	
K-2	\$7,850	\$300	\$150
3 rd Grade	\$8,220	\$300	\$150
4-5 th Grades	\$8,620	\$300	\$150

Additional Fees:

Fee Category	Name of Fee	Amount
Registration	Registration	\$350
Transportation	Transportation	\$3000
Books	Books & Curriculum	\$300
Digital Devices and Internet Access (UA & EO Only)	Laptops	\$300
Other	Testing	\$150
Other	Meal Plan	\$260
Other	Tutoring	\$3000
Other	Technology Fee	\$100

Deposit and Terms

A tuition deposit of \$200 per student is due with the Enrollment and Registration packet and must be received prior to placement into Step by Step Preparatory School. The tuition deposit will be credited toward the year's tuition and will reserve a seat for the student. There will be an additional \$150 Registration/Enrollment Fee. The balance of tuition and fees are due according to the terms agreed upon in the Enrollment Agreement – 2024-2025 school year.

NOTE: No reduction is made for early withdrawal for any reason. Parents are liable for the full tuition, even if the student does not attend school, unless the school receives written notice of withdrawal on or before April 1, 2024.

Transportation

Transportation Fees are assessed only to those families requesting and utilizing the service for the 2024-2025 school year.

Registration and Refund Policy

After 30 days in school, the registration fee and re-registration fees are **non-refundable**.